S UTIQUE

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

February 22, 2023

BSE Limited
Listing Compliance
P. J. Towers

Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,
Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 we have to inform
you that our Registrar & Transfer Agent, Bigshare Services Private Limited have reported
to us the loss of share certificates by our shareholders, the details of which are given

hereunder: -
Name of Shareholders Regd. Certificate | Dist. No. From Dist. No. To
Folio No.
No.
K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY: - K18481 114352 7834762 7834811
N VIJAY ALEKSHMI
K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY: - K18481 214834 12834387 12834436
N VIJAY ALEKSHMI
K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY: - K18481 427273 31043135 31043234
N VIJAY ALEKSHMI
K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY: - K18481 427274 31043235 31043264
N VIJAY ALEKSHMI
K P RADHAKRISHNAN
JOINTLY: - K14068 162705 10054857 10054891
MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI

REGD. OFFICE: 912, EMBASSY CENTRE, JAMNALAL BAJAJ MARG, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI 400 021, INDIA ¢« TEL.: 91-22-2288 6100
CIN: L52100MH1985PLC037767 www.utique.in Email: info@utique.in



UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

K P RADHAKRISHNAN

JOINTLY: -

K14068
MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI 263187 15054482 15054516

K P RADHAKRISHNAN

JOINTLY: -

K14068 3941701
MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI 40435 3941750

K P RADHAKRISHNAN

JOINTLY: - K14068

30911313
MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI 425587 30911412

K P RADHAKRISHNAN

JOINTLY: -

30911413
MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI hlAdes 425588 30911512

K P RADHAKRISHNAN

JOINTLY: - K14068

5340916
MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI 69155 5340955

V VIJAYALEKSHMI

JOINTLY: - V18531

144858 9360062 9360111
K P RADHAKRISHNAN




UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

V VIJAYALEKSHMI
JOINTLY: -
K P RADHAKRISHNAN

V18531

245340

14359687

14359736

V VIJAYALEKSHMI
JOINTLY: -
K P RADHAKRISHNAN

V18531

534137

40092208

40092307

V VIJAYALEKSHMI
JOINTLY: -
K P RADHAKRISHNAN

V18531

534138

40092308

40092337

Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Utique Enterprises Limited

n

Company Secretary




