

February 22, 2023

BSE Limited Listing Compliance P. J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 we have to inform you that our Registrar & Transfer Agent, Bigshare Services Private Limited have reported to us the loss of share certificates by our shareholders, the details of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders	Regd. Folio No.	Certificate No.	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
K P RADHAKRISHNAN				
JOINTLY: -	K18481	114352	7834762	7834811
N VIJAY ALEKSHMI				
K P RADHAKRISHNAN				
JOINTLY: -	K18481	214834	12834387	12834436
N VIJAY ALEKSHMI		В		
V.D.DADHAKDIGUNAN				
K P RADHAKRISHNAN	1440404			
JOINTLY: -	K18481	427273	31043135	31043234
N VIJAY ALEKSHMI				
K P RADHAKRISHNAN				
JOINTLY: -	K18481	427274	31043235	31043264
N VIJAY ALEKSHMI		*	* #	
I/ B BADUA/DYGUNAN				
K P RADHAKRISHNAN				
JOINTLY: -	K14068	162705	10054857	10054891
MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI		*		
		2		



K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY: - MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	263187	15054482	15054516
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY: - MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	40435	3941701	3941750
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY: - MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	425587	30911313	30911412
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY: - MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	425588	30911413	30911512
K P RADHAKRISHNAN JOINTLY: - MRS N VIJAYALEKSHMI	K14068	69155	5340916	5340955
V VIJAYALEKSHMI JOINTLY: - K P RADHAKRISHNAN	V18531	144858	9360062	9360111



V VIJAYALEKSHMI JOINTLY: - K P RADHAKRISHNAN	V18531	245340	14359687	14359736
V VIJAYALEKSHMI JOINTLY: - K P RADHAKRISHNAN	V18531	534137	40092208	40092307
V VIJAYALEKSHMI JOINTLY: - K P RADHAKRISHNAN	V18531	534138	40092308	40092337

Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Utique Enterprises Limited

Company Secretary